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Volvo N 10 6X6 L + FASSI

General features

Brand Volvo
Model N 10
Subcategory Crane truck
Odometer reading 54.000km
Construction year 1989

Date of first registration 09-02-1989
Color Green
Condition Used
General condition Good

Fuel Diesel
Reference 129
Characteristics

Empty weight

Load capacity

GVW

Length

Width

Cabin

Serial number

Lifting capacity

10.000kg

16.000kg

26.000kg

882cm

253cm

Crewcab
YV2NOA2EXJB701340

2.940kg



Volvo N 10 6X6 L + FASSI

Technical specifications

Transmission

Engine output

Accessories

Manual

235kw
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